
PULA GOLF Fecha Listado: 06/06/2024
Hora Listado: 17:14:50

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: PULA GOLF) FECHA: 06/06/2024  CODIGO: BP5524050

DAMAS   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 ABELN, REBECCA GOLF 18,1 M F 3 22 35 35
2 WELKER , LIANJIE SON SERVERA 9,7 S F 2 13 34 34

VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 12,3 S F 3 16 34 34
4 REHDER, UTA CAPDEPERA 40,8 S F 6 43 33 33
5 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL SON SERVERA 10,5 S F 2 14 32 32
6 LUSTENBERGER, IRINE GOLF 23,8 M F 4 29 29 29
7 EHLERS-HERMANN, KERSTIN GOLF 14,6 M F 3 18 28 28

HOFFMEISTER, SUSANNE GOLF 15,2 M F 3 19 28 28
9 EFFERTZ, SABINE GOLF 31,2 M F 5 38 23 23



PULA GOLF Fecha Listado: 06/06/2024
Hora Listado: 17:11:09

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: PULA GOLF) FECHA: 06/06/2024  CODIGO: BP5524050

SCRATCH   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX FEDERACIÓN BALE -0,4 M M 1 0 33 33
2 CALDERON RODRIGUEZ, ÁNGEL PULA 8,3 S M 2 9 30 30
3 GARCIA XIMENEZ, PABLO FEDERACION CATA 6,3 M M 2 7 28 28
4 REMO BALERI GOLF 1,9 M M 1 2 27 27
5 BLANES SERVERA, JOAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,8 S M 2 12 26 26
6 RENKEWITZ , DANIEL SON SERVERA 10,2 S M 2 12 25 25

MASON , RICHARD GOLF 8,9 M M 2 10 25 25
8 LOHREY , CHRISTOPH PULA 16,4 S M 3 19 24 24

FERRER IGARTUA, PELAYO PUERTA HIERRO 11,2 M M 2 13 24 24
LIVINGSTON , SIMON SON TERMENS 7,4 M M 2 8 24 24

11 WAGNER , MAX SANTA PONSA 8,3 M M 2 9 23 23
12 MOSELER , BERNHARD SON ANTEM 12,8 S M 3 15 22 22

BRANTZ , ANDREAS SON SERVERA 12,0 S M 3 14 22 22
MORRISON , ROSS SON TERMENS 11,2 M M 2 13 22 22
QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN SON MUNTANER 8,6 M M 2 10 22 22

16 BOERST , JUERGEN SON SERVERA 18,8 S M 4 21 21 21
POSTULART, DIRK PULA 17,8 S M 3 20 21 21
CASELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO SON SERVERA 16,2 S M 3 18 21 21
WELKER , LIANJIE SON SERVERA 9,7 S F 2 13 21 21

20 SERVERA BRUNET, BIEL PULA 13,9 S M 3 16 20 20
LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL SON SERVERA 10,5 S F 2 14 20 20

22 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO SON SERVERA 18,6 S M 4 21 19 19
GALLENBERGER, FLORIAN GOLF 15,0 M M 3 17 19 19
VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 12,3 S F 3 16 19 19
NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL PULA 13,3 S M 3 15 19 19

26 TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,2 S M 3 16 18 18
27 ABELN, REBECCA GOLF 18,1 M F 3 22 17 17

ZANKEL , INGO FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,6 S M 3 19 17 17
29 POWIS, GAVIN PULA 23,3 M M 4 26 16 16

EHLERS-HERMANN, KERSTIN GOLF 14,6 M F 3 18 16 16
ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE SON SERVERA 14,0 S M 3 16 16 16

32 MUNT ROMAN, ENRIC FEDERACIÓN BALE 21,6 M M 4 25 15 15
33 PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTI PULA 21,0 S M 4 24 14 14

GUAL SUREDA, JAIME SON SERVERA 18,1 S M 3 21 14 14
BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN SON SERVERA 15,0 S M 3 17 14 14

36 HOFFMEISTER, BURGHARD GOLF 16,5 M M 3 19 13 13
37 FONT FERRER, ANTONIO CAPDEPERA 21,3 S M 4 24 12 12

ABELN, ULRICH GOLF 19,9 M M 4 23 12 12
MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE PULA 20,6 S M 4 23 12 12
HOFFMEISTER, SUSANNE GOLF 15,2 M F 3 19 12 12

41 STROEHLE , THOMAS CAPDEPERA 20,9 S M 4 24 10 10
MACARRO FERRER, JUAN FRANCI PULA 21,3 M M 4 24 10 10
SCHERER, ELLEN GOLF 19,3 S M 4 22 10 10
LUSTENBERGER, FREDY GOLF 13,4 M M 3 15 10 10

45 BRAKER , WILLI ALCANADA 26,5 S M 5 30 9 9
VOGEL , MARTIN VALL D'OR 25,8 S M 4 29 9 9
FRANKENBERGER , ULRICH LUDW SON SERVERA 24,7 S M 4 28 9 9

48 VAN DER SMAN , RONALD CAPDEPERA 36,2 S M 6 41 8 8
RAMIS BELL, JUAN PULA 28,5 S M 5 32 8 8

50 DIETMAR,FAES GOLF 36,0 M M 5 41 7 7
SCHULTE , MICHAEL SON SERVERA 24,7 S M 4 28 7 7

52 LUSTENBERGER, IRINE GOLF 23,8 M F 4 29 6 6
LIENHARD , BEAT SON SERVERA 23,0 S M 4 26 6 6

54 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL ALCANADA 26,5 S M 5 30 5 5
HOHELÜCHTER, LUDGER GOLF 27,5 M M 5 28 5 5

56 REHDER, UTA CAPDEPERA 40,8 S F 6 43 3 3
EFFERTZ, SABINE GOLF 31,2 M F 5 38 3 3



PULA GOLF Fecha Listado: 06/06/2024
Hora Listado: 17:12:32

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: PULA GOLF) FECHA: 06/06/2024  CODIGO: BP5524050

PRIMERA CATEGORIA CABALLEROS    (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 LOHREY , CHRISTOPH PULA 16,4 S M 3 19 41 41
2 CALDERON RODRIGUEZ, ÁNGEL PULA 8,3 S M 2 9 39 39

POSTULART, DIRK PULA 17,8 S M 3 20 39 39
4 BLANES SERVERA, JOAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,8 S M 2 12 38 38

CASELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO SON SERVERA 16,2 S M 3 18 38 38
6 RENKEWITZ , DANIEL SON SERVERA 10,2 S M 2 12 37 37

MOSELER , BERNHARD SON ANTEM 12,8 S M 3 15 37 37
8 FERRER IGARTUA, PELAYO PUERTA HIERRO 11,2 M M 2 13 36 36
9 GARCIA XIMENEZ, PABLO FEDERACION CATA 6,3 M M 2 7 35 35

MORRISON , ROSS SON TERMENS 11,2 M M 2 13 35 35
BRANTZ , ANDREAS SON SERVERA 12,0 S M 3 14 35 35

12 MASON , RICHARD GOLF 8,9 M M 2 10 34 34
ZANKEL , INGO FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,6 S M 3 19 34 34

14 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX FEDERACIÓN BALE -0,4 M M 1 0 33 33
SERVERA BRUNET, BIEL PULA 13,9 S M 3 16 33 33
GALLENBERGER, FLORIAN GOLF 15,0 M M 3 17 33 33

17 LIVINGSTON , SIMON SON TERMENS 7,4 M M 2 8 32 32
WAGNER , MAX SANTA PONSA 8,3 M M 2 9 32 32
QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN SON MUNTANER 8,6 M M 2 10 32 32
NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL PULA 13,3 S M 3 15 32 32
ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE SON SERVERA 14,0 S M 3 16 32 32
TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE FEDERACIÓN BALE 14,2 S M 3 16 32 32

23 REMO BALERI GOLF 1,9 M M 1 2 29 29
24 HOFFMEISTER, BURGHARD GOLF 16,5 M M 3 19 28 28
25 BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN SON SERVERA 15,0 S M 3 17 27 27
26 LUSTENBERGER, FREDY GOLF 13,4 M M 3 15 21 21
27 GINART BELMONTE, VICTOR SON ANTEM 2,6 M M 1 3 N.P

NUNO BRAGA, JOSE GOLF 13,2 M M 3 15 N.P



PULA GOLF Fecha Listado: 06/06/2024
Hora Listado: 17:13:38

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: PULA GOLF) FECHA: 06/06/2024  CODIGO: BP5524050

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA CABALLEROS   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 BOERST , JUERGEN SON SERVERA 18,8 S M 4 21 41 41
VAN DER SMAN , RONALD CAPDEPERA 36,2 S M 6 41 41 41

3 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO SON SERVERA 18,6 S M 4 21 40 40
4 PAREJA MORALES, ANGEL SANTI PULA 21,0 S M 4 24 37 37

POWIS, GAVIN PULA 23,3 M M 4 26 37 37
6 MARTINEZ VALVERDE, ENRIQUE PULA 20,6 S M 4 23 34 34

MUNT ROMAN, ENRIC FEDERACIÓN BALE 21,6 M M 4 25 34 34
8 GUAL SUREDA, JAIME SON SERVERA 18,1 S M 3 21 33 33

FONT FERRER, ANTONIO CAPDEPERA 21,3 S M 4 24 33 33
10 ABELN, ULRICH GOLF 19,9 M M 4 23 32 32

VOGEL , MARTIN VALL D'OR 25,8 S M 4 29 32 32
BRAKER , WILLI ALCANADA 26,5 S M 5 30 32 32

13 FRANKENBERGER , ULRICH LUDW SON SERVERA 24,7 S M 4 28 30 30
RAMIS BELL, JUAN PULA 28,5 S M 5 32 30 30

15 SCHULTE , MICHAEL SON SERVERA 24,7 S M 4 28 29 29
16 MACARRO FERRER, JUAN FRANCI PULA 21,3 M M 4 24 28 28

DIETMAR,FAES GOLF 36,0 M M 5 41 28 28
18 SCHERER, ELLEN GOLF 19,3 S M 4 22 27 27

STROEHLE , THOMAS CAPDEPERA 20,9 S M 4 24 27 27
20 LIENHARD , BEAT SON SERVERA 23,0 S M 4 26 25 25
21 HOHELÜCHTER, LUDGER GOLF 27,5 M M 5 28 24 24

FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL ALCANADA 26,5 S M 5 30 24 24
23 GROSS , REINHOLD CAPDEPERA 30,3 S M 5 34 22 22
24 WINTER , UDO SON SERVERA 24,5 S M 4 28 3 3


